

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4129 OF 2008

SVPCL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, permission to place addl. documents on
record)

Date: 26/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
(VACATION BENCH)For Appellant(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Adv.
Mr. Parveen Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sagar Devikar, Adv.
Ms. Suruchi Suri, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Tara, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice returnable after summer vacation.

Mr. R.S. Suri appears and waives service of notice
on behalf of respondent No.2.

Let notice be issued to the other respondents.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master