

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 & 3/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4129 OF 2008

SVPCL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(for directions & stay)

Date: 16/06/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr.adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Suruchi Suri, Adv.
Ms. Bindi Dave, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. Gulam E. Vahanvati, SG.
Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms. Deepti, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As agreed by the learned counsel for the parties, list
this matter in the second week of July, 2008 for final disposal.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master