

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.Nos.2 & 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4129 OF 2008

SVPCL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 18/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parveen K. Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Sheshagiri, Adv.  
Ms. Deepti, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.  
M/s. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to take appropriate steps for listing the matter  
before the Hon'ble Court in compliance of Court's order dated  
16.6.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar