

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4129 OF 2008

SVPCL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and ex-
parte stay and directions and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parveen K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sagar Divekar, Adv.
Mr. Apoorve Karol, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SGI
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms. Barsha Misra, Adv. for
M/S. K.J. John & Co.

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Seshagiri, Adv.
Mr. Alok Tiwari, Adv. for
M/S. Dua Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

(K.K. Chawla) List on 19th August, 2008.
Court Master (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master